
LOT 279
IN OR 1699/1985 & OR 1699/1986
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

ALEXANDER ROBERT II & JENNIFER
85061 WAINSCOTT COURT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0279-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

12/10/2019 NWTW 0.00 105,000 0 0 105,000

STANDARD
4

430,178
54,853

105,000
590,031
185,614
404,417

HX HB 50,722
353,695
590,031

0

571,203

1699/1986 9/17/2010 WD U I 11 126,250

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MASSACHUSETTS AVE LLC

ALEXANDER ROBERT W 

1699/1985 9/17/2010 WD U I 11 126,250

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DARI HOMES LLC &

ALEXANDER ROBERT W 

2025
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B1909534  SCRN ENCL 27,772 11/19/2019

B1909974 SWIM POOL 40,000 09/23/2019

B24041 REPAIR/RRF 4,700 10/01/2010

B0210177 NEW CONSTR 182,871 09/01/2002

2012HX Base Yr

85061 WAINSCOTT CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,189 114.1812 150.72 480,646 2003 2003 0 0 0 10.50 89.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2012 Heated Area: 2380

BAS 1,704 100 2003 1,704 229,860

FGR 503 55 2003 277 37,365

FOP 136 30 2003 41 5,531

FOP 136 30 2003 41 5,531

FOP 266 30 2019 80 10,792

FSP 120 40 2010 48 6,475

FSP 160 40 2010 64 8,633

FUS 676 100 2003 676 91,189

USP 861 30 2019 258 34,803

4,562 3,189 430,178

USP=[YR=2019]  W35 S30  R3 D3 E3 N10 E29 N23$ FOP=[YR=2019]
W29 S10 BAS=[YR=2003]  W1  U3 L3  W10  D3 L3  S15 W1  D3 L3
S9 FGR=[YR=2003]  S25 E21 N6 FOP=[YR=2003]  E17 N8 W17 S8 $
N8 W2N11 W19 $ E19 S11 E20  D2 R2  E5  U2 R2  E2 N38 W2  U3
L3  W5  D3 L3  W16 $ E16  U3 R3  E5  D3 R3  E2 N10 $ PTR= E15
FSP=[YR=2010]  E16 FSP=[YR=2010]  E12 S10 FUS=[YR=2003]  S39
W4 S2 W5 N2 W2 FOP=[YR=2003]  S8 W17 N8 E17 $ W17 N12 E13 N2
E3 N25 E12 $ W12 N10 $ S10 W16 N10 $ W15 $ .
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5
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FOP
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8

17

8
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2003 2003 3 86 3,010

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 1,584.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2003 2003 3 82 6,754

3 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2019 2019 3 82 1,640

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 681.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 6,606

5 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 342.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2019 2019 3 87 25,291

6 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 23 35 805.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2019 2019 3 82 11,552

54,853

1 000140 C RES GOLF 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 105,000.00 105,000.00 105,000


